

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10673/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 21/05/2004 in CMWP No. 3179/2004 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ISHWAR PRASAD PATHAK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 10675-10678 of 2004

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,exemption from filing O.  
T.)

(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 10679-10680 of 2004

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,exemption from filing O.  
T.,discharge

of Advocate on Record)

(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 10681 of 2004

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,exemption from filing O.  
T.)

(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 10813 of 2004

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,exemption from filing O.  
T.)

(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 10814-10816 of 2004

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,exemption from filing O.  
T.)

(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 10915-10917 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 10919-10920 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 10957-10959 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

W.P(C) NO. 52 of 2004

(With appln(s) for stay)

(With office report)

Date: 01/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

:2:

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Mukul Rohtagi,Sr.Adv.

Ms.Shobha Dikshit,Sr.Adv.

Mr.RG Padia,Sr.Adv.

Mr.SWA Qadri,Adv.

Mr.Rajeev Kr.Dubey,Adv.

Ms.Rashmi Singh,Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

in WP. Petitioner-In-Person

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra

For Respondent(s) Mr.Gaurav Jain,Adv.

Ms. Abha Jain,Adcv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

Mr.Manoj Swarup,Adv.

Ms.Lalitha Kohli,Adv.for

M/S Manoj Swarup & Co.

Mr.Salman Khurshid,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rajesh,Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv,

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha,Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

Mr.R.K.Singh,Adv.

Mr.Sanjay Kr.Singh,Adv.

Ms.Shashi Kiran,Adv.

Mr.Devi Dayal,Adv.

Mr.Sandeep Bhalla,Adv.

Mr.Chandra Shekhar,Adv.

Ms.Rashmi Rai,Adv.

Mr.SK Verma,Adv.

Mr.Kamlendra Misra,Adv.

Ms.Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted.

W.P.No.52/2004 is delinked and will be listed separately.

Four weeks' time is granted to the State to reply.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

(Shelly S.Gupta)

P.S. To Registrar

COURT MASTER